Antal flash
Hannah O’Brien
Wazd Huykluoez
Axel Malmstrém
Lujza Torok
Victoria Reuter
Simon Rotim
Gabriel Kern
Ruben Blom Karlsson
Ramiro
Filip Thuresson
Samuel Norlin
Par Ost
Wilma Matthias
Winston Churchill
Odin O’Brien
Albin Meyer
Dennis Yakabenko
Philip Walfridsson
Julius Willander
Arvid Wargelius-Kullander
Noam Noam
John Vestin
Embla Wadin
Alice Ma Johansson
Jonas lacobi
Benjamin Pettersson
Vacho
Isabelle Andersson
Mans Matthias

25
37
41
34
28
10
45
42
40
39
27
22
19
12
11
45
41
30
22
18
34
27
32
30
35
32
28
21
20
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Poang utmaningar

Basta problem
60 nr 48 pa A5, byggt av Tina
52
48
48
48
48
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44
44
44
44
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42
36
36
34
34
34
34
34



William Bernadotte

Edward Ohlén Eggens

Christian Ingerholt
Lucas Jackman
Emil Buckard
Linnea Nordstrand
Mikael Waks
Mattias HQ

Robert Kallgren
Adele Rollgard
Tora Malmstrom
Melina Martin
Sofie Dellcrantz
Lisa Svens

Fredrik Hellman
Ryan Glas

Tilde Skarstind
Christoffer Andersson
Filip Eriksson
Jonathan Jackman
Johan Bruun
Amanda Cheng
Kajsa H

Marcus Johnsson
Jonathan Pluntke
Damoon Rashidi
Arthur Corbun
Otto Gerdeback
Hans Ulcinjak Bajric
Nathalie Ivis

28
22
22
28
21
19
42
28
28
23
23
20
14
11
26
25
22
21
20
19
18
17

16
15
15
33
29
21
16
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32
32
32
30
30
30
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
12
12
12
12



Egil Schultz

Johan Albrektsson
Per Eriksson

Linus Lundberg
Ylva Persson

Elias Hallkvist
Erika Reindahl
Melker L

Eva Nordstrand
Stefan Larson Peters
Jimmy Pettersson
Anton Lindén

Felix Kostelac
Patrik Malmstrom
Victor Lampa

Filip Koerfer

Nore Kostelac
Vilgot Rosenberg
Yu Ching Li

Anton Reis
Christos Dalagiorgos
Mattias Hesselgren
Michael Tran

Siri Schréder

Carl Sunderstréom
Karolina Nikamo
Jessica Sundman
Martin Beraneg
Jakob Andersson
Anna Wigren

14
22
16
14
12
11
11

39
34
29
28
27
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
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Jordan Wahlin
Lindsay White
Martin Bevemyr
Ki Mahler

Emma Burmerius
Parham Azish
Justina Wahlqyvist
Carl Hadenius
Folke Burmérius
Jacko Vidival
Theodor Mihel

Andreas v. Berlekom

Mulks Lambert
Jack Martinsson
Amanda Hasth

Alice Nilsson Griinewald

Natalie Hultman
Martin H66g
Filip Stolevski
Joham Sim

Jim Kuutenen
Jack Safstrom
Gustav Garmo
Farat

Ania Karlsson
Molly Angstrém
Sara Cerenius
Henrik Gezelius
Morgan O brian
Janna

18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
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